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CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2010 PHRF

(sno)
51150

52398
789

33899
52130
2274
32595
85
1678
30749
50959
341
20478
93096
41
454
77
50751

(yacht/skipper)
ERYTHRON

JOHN MURPHY DR.
KA-TET

FRED BOYLE
RUSH

LARRY RUSH
SIREN

ROWDY

SINBAD
WILEAWAY

EN PASSANT
TANGO
STORMBIRD
BLACK SEAL
SNOWBIRD IT
ZIPPITY-DO-DA
EN POINTE
COOKIE MONSTER
BREEZIN'

ORCA

SPACEMAN SPIFF

PRSS.htm[9/2/22, 7:51:45 PM]

(c)
LYC

LYC
FCYC

LYC
LYC
LYC
FCYC
ELYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
FCYC
LYC
LYC
LYC
FCYC
LYC
LYC

Racel
4.00

12.00
12.00
6.00
2.00
3.00
7.00
8.00
12.00
9.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.00

9.00
10.00

9.00

9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Throw-outs:

Race3
7.00

6.00

11.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
11.00
8.00
11.00
11.00
4.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

Race4
4.00

3.00

2.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
1.00
5.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

2

Race5
1.00

3.00
2.00
8.00
3.00
7.00
10.00
9.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

Raceb
3.00

4.00
11.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
1.00
5.00
11.00
8.00
7.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

Race7
6.00

4.00

14.00

3.00
14.00

7.00

5.00
14.00
14.00

1.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

Race8
11.00

11.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
8.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
11.00
11.00
7.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

Total
21.00

22.00

23.00

28.00
31.00
32.00
32.00
37.00
40.00
41.00
45.00
46.00
52.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

Place
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